:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10369033

Nov 10, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 324,032 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1343909 - 0.019335561 ETH®
62.10 USD

2 1343910 - 0.019322439 ETH®
62.06 USD

3 1343911 - 0.065548532 ETH®
210.54 USD

4 1343912 - 0.019360750 ETH®
62.18 USD

S 1343913 - 0.019317887 ETH®
62.04 USD

6 1343914 - 0.019340550 ETH®
62.12 USD

7 1343915 - 0.019372317 ETH®
62.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10369033
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/324032
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343909
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343910
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343911
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343912
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343913
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343914
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343915

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1343916

1343917

1343918

1343919

1343920

1343921

1343922

1343923

1343924

Validator Id

1194814

Amount

- 0.019367407
62.20 USD

- 0.019389998
62.28 USD

- 0.019331453
62.09 USD

- 0.019322474
62.06 USD

- 0.019327594
62.08 USD

- 0.019355858
62.17 USD

- 0.019356069
62.17 USD

- 0.019311178
62.02 USD

- 0.019299418
61.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.046391917
149.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343916
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343917
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343918
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343919
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343920
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343921
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343922
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343923
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1343924
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1194814

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



