

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10369033</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 10, 2024 · 15:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,032</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1343909</u>	- 0.019335561 ETH ③ 62.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1343910</u>	- 0.019322439 ETH ⊘ 62.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1343911</u>	- 0.065548532 ETH ⊘ 210.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1343912</u>	- 0.019360750 ETH ⊘ 62.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1343913</u>	- 0.019317887 ETH ⊘ 62.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1343914</u>	- 0.019340550 ETH ⊘ 62.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1343915</u>	- 0.019372317 ETH ⊘ 62.22 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1343916</u>	- 0.019367407 ETH ⊘ 62.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1343917</u>	- 0.019389998 ETH ⊘ 62.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1343918</u>	- 0.019331453 ETH ⊘ 62.09 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1343919</u>	- 0.019322474 ETH ⊘ 62.06 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1343920</u>	- 0.019327594 ETH ⊘ 62.08 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1343921</u>	- 0.019355858 ETH 🐼 62.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1343922</u>	- 0.019356069 ETH ⊘ 62.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1343923</u>	- 0.019311178 ETH ⊘ 62.02 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1343924</u>	- 0.019299418 ETH ③ 61.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1194814</u>	+ 0.046391917 ETH 🤣

149.01 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.